
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

NF

NF

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

St.Nr.

92

87

51

8

89

84

54

96

61

114

71

74

69

91

53

73

99

59

79

110

56

Vorname

Florian Welzenbach

Marvin Heyner

Peter Kartmann

Radoslar Baranovski

Robin Hannes

Mathias Heller

Tillmann Pusch

Martin Haeusner

Alexander Reinshagen

Marc Engelhardt

Martin Kotzan

Frank Häcker

Oliver Leopold

Sebastian Stock

Thorsten Keller

Nico Wolf

Johannes Schäfer

Tobias Bub

Christian Abend

Steffi Laier

Felix Rath

Nachname

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, EC Hofgeismar

, MSC Straßbessenbach

, Homberg

, MSC Bielstein/ADAC

, MSC Kali Bad Salzungen

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSC Rudolstadt

, MSC Aufenau/DMV

, EC Hofgeismar

, MC Moorgrund

, MSC Straßbessenbach

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, MSC Kassel/Spessart

, Semmler-Racing-Team

, MSF Sinngrund/DMV

, Nelphen

, VFMH Team DMV

, Neunkirchen

, CRT Dielheim

, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV

Abstand

-

+1:22.394

+1:47.639

1 Runde

+56.725

1 Runde

+1:18.401

+58.469

+3:00.685

1 Runde

+2:47.255

+4:10.150

+24.284

+35.846

2 Runden

3 Runden

+3.003

+13.899

-

-

-

Gesamtzeit

19:10.801

20:33.195

22:20.834

20:32.129

21:28.854

19:21.541

20:39.942

21:38.411

24:39.096

19:53.599

22:40.854

26:51.004

27:15.288

27:51.134

21:34.297

19:30.443

19:33.446

19:47.345

8:54.412

3:40.560

-.---

Beste Zeit.

2:04.636

2:09.485

2:09.893

2:12.745

2:23.232

2:20.353

2:19.528

2:31.187

2:45.762

2:24.773

2:19.991

2:51.916

2:32.044

2:43.979

2:56.597

-.---

-.---

-.---

2:26.018

-.---

-.---

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 125 (2007)

SMS Honda CRF 250 R (2008)

Kawa KXF 250 (2008)

Honda CRF

KTM SX F 250 (2008)

Kawa KXF 250 (2007)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 250 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2007)

Honda CRF

Kawa KXF 250 (2008)

Kawa KX 250 F (2008)

Honda CRF 250R (2008)

KTM SXF 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 250 (2008)

Susuki 250 RM-Z

Honda CRF 250 (2007)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2005)

KTM

Suzuki RM 125 (2007)

Runden

8

8

8

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

3

0

0

0

2

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

+1:22.394

Durchschn.Geschw.

38,790

Beste Rundenzeit

2:04.636

Beste Geschw.

44,770

Beste Runde von
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Laubus-Eschbach 05./06.4.2008
125 ccm

1. Lauf - 15 min.+2 R.[r1]

Rennen (8 Runden)

Laubus-Eschbach 1,550 Km

06.04.2008 13:58

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup
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